Florida Department of State

Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000277303 3)))



H220002773033ABC-

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6381

From:

Account Name : EXPRESS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE INC.

Account Number : 120000000146

: (305)444-4994

Fax Number

: (305)328-4774

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:__

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO.

MGGC LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$155.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu



MGGC LLC			* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
(Must c	contain the words "Limited I	liability Company, "	L.L.C., or "LLC.")	
RTICLE II - Address: ne mailing address and stree	et address of the principal o	Mice of the Limited l	Liability Company is:	
Prin	cipal Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
3131 NE 188 ST		SAM	E AS PRINCIPAL	
APT: 1-708 AVENTURA, FL	. 33180			
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	i agent are:	on must designate an individu	
nother business entity with	an active Florida registratio	i agent are:		
other business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered	in.) I agent are: GONZALEZ Name		
nother business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered DIEGO FEDERICO	in.) i agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708		
other business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered DIEGO FEDERICO 3131 NE 188 ST AP	in.) i agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708		
other business entity with	an active Florida registration reet address of the registered DIEGO FEDERICO 3131 NE 188 ST AP Florida street address	in.) i agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708 Is (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	
wing been named as registe	an active Florida registration and active Florida registration DIEGO FEDERICO 3131 NE 188 ST AP Florida street address AVENTURA City area agent and to accept services. I hereby accept the applicate. I hereby accept the applicate. I hereby accept the applicate of all statutes in the provisions of all statutes in the applications of all statutes in the applications of all statutes in the applications.	in.) i agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708 is (P.O. Box NOT action of process for the proper celating to the proper	oceptable)	ompany at the s capacity.' I my duties, and I
nother business entity with the name and the Florida str twing been named as registe tive designated in this certification is a second to the	an active Florida registration and active Florida registration DIEGO FEDERICO 3131 NE 188 ST AP Florida street address AVENTURA City area agent and to accept services. I hereby accept the applicate. I hereby accept the applicate. I hereby accept the applicate of all statutes in the provisions of all statutes in the applications of all statutes in the applications of all statutes in the applications.	in agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708 S (P.O. Box NOT at FL State ice of process for the project at registered agent agent as registered agent agent as registered agent agen	zeeptable) Zip above stated limited liability c ed agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of i as provided for in Chapter 605,	ompany at the s capacity: T my duties, and I F.S.
nother business entity with the name and the Florida sn rving been named as registe the designated in this certifications	an active Florida registrates reet address of the registered DIEGO FEDERICO 3131 NE 188 ST AP Florida street address AVENTURA City cred agent and to accept serve icate. I hereby accept the applie provisions of all statutes re the obligations of my position Maria Gabriela c	in agent are: GONZALEZ Name T: 1-708 S (P.O. Box NOT at FL State ice of process for the project at registered agent agent as registered agent agent as registered agent agen	above stated limited liability of agent and agree to act in this and complete performance of its provided for in Chapter 605, as provided for in Chapter 605, as provided 535 PM	ompany at the s capacity.' I my duties, and i

(CONTINUED)

8: 50

Page: 4 of 4

Title:	Name and Address:	
"AMBR" = Authorized Membe	er	
"MGR" = Manager		
MGR	MARIA MICAELA PANAGOPULO GRUSO	CHKA
National Control of the Control of t	AV CAAMANO 3000 LA ÇABALLERIZA L	JOTE 84
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
MCD	JUAN IGNACIO PANAGOPULO GRUSCHI	KΑ
MGR	AV CAAMANO 3000 LA CABALLERIZA I	
		
MCD	CATALINA ISABELLA PIAZZI GRUSCHK	(A
MGR	AV CAAMANO 3000 LA CABALLERIZA I	
MCD	DIEGO FEDERICO GONZALEZ	
MGR	3131 NE 188 ST APT: 1-708	
	AVENTURA FL 33180	
<u>AMBR</u>	MARIA GABRIELA GRUSCHKA CALVO	
	3131 NE 188 ST APT: 1-708	
	AVENTURA, FL 33180	
CLE V: Effective date, if other tha	an the date of filing:(OP	HONAL)
effective thate is usten, the date in	nust be specific and cannot be more than five business days	i prior to or 30 days after
If the date inserted in this block	does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, the	ais date will not be listed :
ocument's effective date on the De		
		20:
CLEAN ONLY WINDSIGNATION		<u> </u>
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		7-3
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any.		
		2022 AUG 16
CLE VI: Other provisions, if any. REQUIRED SIGNATURE:		

MARIA GABRIELA GRUSCHKA CALVO
Typed or printed name of signce

Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member.

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes...

I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.